EDCON-COMPONENTS
Material:
Insulator: PBT
DrawingTechnical Discription
Max. Temperature: 220°C / 10Sec.
Colour Housing:
Environnmental:
Insulator: PBT

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
PackingROHSSerie
No of
contacts
Type
Shell
Surface
Special
-
BU= Bulk-
Ware
R= ROHS
Conform
37= No of
Position
PackingROHS
F= Female
00= No
function
R
TN= tinned
Shell
T24E5009
Serie
contacts
Type
Surface
Special
37 F 00TN BU
WareConformPosition
IV= Individual
Package
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
functionShell
D-SUB-Crimp-Terminal
Housing Female
Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
TOLERANCE Mason DATE 08.02.2022
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson
Housing Female
Part No.: T24E5009